325
277.5
219
206.5
114.5
57
51.5
25

14

4

MSAC Swim Championships
2016-17
HELD AT MARSHALL UNIVERSITY
Team Results

Boys Place Girls
PARKERSBURG 1st PARKERSBURG
GEORGE WASHINGTON 2nd GEORGE WASHINGTON
HURRICANE 3rd HURRICANE

HUNTINGTON 4th CAPITAL
CABELL MIDLAND 5th HUNTINGTON
CAPITAL 6th ST ALBANS
SOUTH CHARLESTON 7th SOUTH CHARLESTON
WOODROW WILSON 8th CABELL MIDLAND
ST ALBANS 9th WOODROW WILSON
RIVERSIDE 10th
ALL MSAC
BOYS GIRLS

NO RESULTS FOUND

294
271
192
139
132
113
101

48



