MSAC Swim Championships

2016-17

HELD AT MARSHALL UNIVERSITY

Team Results

Boys		Place	Girls	
325	PARKERSBURG	1st	PARKERSBURG	294
277.5	GEORGE WASHINGTON	2nd	GEORGE WASHINGTON	271
219	HURRICANE	3rd	HURRICANE	192
206.5	HUNTINGTON	4th	CAPITAL	139
114.5	CABELL MIDLAND	5th	HUNTINGTON	132
57	CAPITAL	6th	ST ALBANS	113
51.5	SOUTH CHARLESTON	7th	SOUTH CHARLESTON	101
25	WOODROW WILSON	8th	CABELL MIDLAND	48
14	ST ALBANS	9th	WOODROW WILSON	3
4	RIVERSIDE	10th		

ALL MSAC

BOYS GIRLS

NO RESULTS FOUND